
Wadham School 
Safeguarding Officers 

Local Area Designated Officer 

(LADO/ Children’s Social Care  Tel 0300 123 2224 

Mrs Sarah Coombe       scoombe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Designated Safeguarding Lead    keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Mr Simon White                  swhite@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead            keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Mrs Nicky Finch            nfinch@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead            keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Mrs Kate Stubbins      kstubbins@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead            keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Mrs Jo Osborne              josborne@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead        keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Sarah Wright                  swright@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Safeguarding Governor              keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Miss Keri Oaten                 koaten@wadhamschool.co.uk 

Deputy Safeguarding Lead       keepsafe@wadhamschool.co.uk 


